AIR UNIT (FILTER / WATER SEPARATOR)
MAF302 series
Specification
Model MAF302
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A
Port size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Medium Air
Operating perssure range (*1) 0.05~1 MPa

separator
MAF302G – 8A – ND□ – □ – □ – □
Order example
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
(*)
MODEL
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
BOWL FILTER
ELEMENTPORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: 5μm
40u: 40μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Without bracket
B: C type bracket
Blank: Filter
G: Water separator
(Removal ratio 99%±1)
Water separator features
1.Water droplets are removed  by centrifugal force.
 This product can remove water droplets in the
compressed air, but cannot remove moisture
content (water vapor).
2. Filter element is not needed. Water droplet
removal ratio: 99%
8A
10A, 15A
1000        2000       3000        4000       5000
1000        2000       3000        4000       5000
Se
co